
Grove City Senior High School - 724-458-5456
Full Name First Name Last Name E-Mail Address Department School Phone Extension Webpage
Vince Anastasi Vince Anastasi vince.anastasi@gcasdk12.org English Senior High 2209 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/195
Richard Andrews Richard Andrews richard.andrews@gcasdk12.org Science Senior High 2176 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/196
Ben Arnhold Ben Arnhold ben.arnhold@gcasdk12.org Aide Senior High
Justin Bandi Justin Bandi justin.bandi@gcasdk12.org Technology & Engineering Senior High 2192 https://www.grovecity.k12.pa.us/domain/352
Nathan Barber Nathan Barber nate.barber@gcasdk12.org Science Senior High 2172 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/197
Julia Basel Julia Basel julia.basel@gcasdk12.org Aide Senior High
Chris Bauer Chris Bauer chris.bauer@gcasdk12.org Art Senior High 2300 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/149
Julie Bleakney Julie Bleakney julie.bleakney@gcasdk12.org English/FACS Senior High 2163/2205
Brian Brown Brian Brown brian.brown@gcasdk12.org English Senior High 2202 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/198
Heather Carothers Heather Carothers heather.carothers@gcasdk12.org Spec. Ed./Registrar/AthleticsSenior High 2128
Deanna Christopher Deanna Christopher deanna.christopher@gcasdk12.org School Counselor Senior High 2109 http://www.grovecity.k12.pa.us/domain/329
Corrie Cook Corrie Cook corrie.cook@gcasdk12.org Aide Senior High
Susan Decker Susan Decker susan.decker@gcasdk12.org Math Senior High 2409 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/199
Debbie Deramo Debbie Deramo debbie.deramo@gcasdk12.org English Senior High 2213 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/224
Amanda DiAlesandro Amanda DiAlesandro amanda.dialesandro@gcasdk12.org Art Senior High 2302 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/216
Amie Downing Amie Downing amie.downing@gcasdk12.org Nurse's Aide Senior High
Annette Eccles Annette Eccles annette.eccles@gcasdk12.org Attendance Secretary Senior High 2102
Courtney Essa Courtney Essa courtney.essa@gcasdk12.org School Counselor Senior High 2108 http://www.grovecity.k12.pa.us/domain/328
Jim Francic Jim Francic james.francic@gcasdk12.org Police Officer Senior High 2129
Tammy Fritz Tammy Fritz tammy.fritz@gcasdk12.org English Senior High 2215 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/200
Heather Fry Heather Fry heather.fry@gcasdk12.org Gifted Senior High 2190
John Habarka John Habarka john.habarka@gcasdk12.org Music Senior High 2319 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/105
Robert Haggart Robert Haggart rob.haggart@gcasdk12.org Social Studies Senior High 2208 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/86
Michael Hardenburg Michael Hardenburg michael.hardenburg@gcasdk12.org Math Senior High 2407 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/203
Jared Henshaw Jared Henshaw jared.henshaw@gcasdk12.org Technology & Engineering Senior High 2167 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/87
Ashley Henshaw Ashley Henshaw ashley.henshaw@gcasdk12.org Life Skills Senior High 2151 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/215
Bill Herman Bill Herman bill.herman@gcasdk12.org Wellness Senior High 2153 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/226
Rae Lin Howard Rae Lin Howard raelin.howard@gcasdk12.org Principal Senior High 2104
Nathan Hunter Nathan Hunter nathan.hunter@gcasdk12.org Special Education Senior High 2413 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/335
Bruce Irvin Bruce Irvin bruce.irvin@gcasdk12.org Social Studies Senior High 2207 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/204
Hannah Jaskiewicz Hannah Jaskiewicz hannah.jaskiewicz@gcasdk12.org Chorus Senior High 2317 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/150
Brandon Jones Brandon Jones brandon.jones@gcasdk12.org Special Education Senior High 2194 https://www.grovecity.k12.pa.us/domain/350
Adam Jury Adam Jury adam.jury@gcasdk12.org Wellness Senior High 2156 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/338
Ann Lanschak Ann Lanschak ann.lanschak@gcasdk12.org Nurse Senior High 2110
Brian Lego Brian Lego brian.lego@gcasdk12.org Math Senior High 2406 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/205
Thomas Lilly Thomas Lilly thomas.lilly@gcasdk12.org Science Senior High 2179 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/334
William Logan William Logan will.logan@gcasdk12.org Science Senior High 2178 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/206
Barb Lucido Barb Lucido barb.lucido@gcasdk12.org Guidance Secretary Senior High 2107
Sara McCullough Sara McCullough sara.mccullough@gcasdk12.org Special Education Senior High 2184 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/227
Patrick McElroy Patrick McElroy pat.mcelroy@gcasdk12.org Librarian Senior High 2191
Stephanie McGahey Stephanie McGahey stephanie.mcgahey@gcasdk12.org Foreign Language Senior High 2155 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/208
T.J. Mourtacos T.J. Mourtacos thomas.mourtacos@gcasdk12.org Technology & Engineering Senior High 2310 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/223
Greg Mulato Greg Mulato greg.mulato@gcasdk12.org Special Education Senior High 2173 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/219
Jason Myers Jason Myers jason.myers@gcasdk12.org Special Education Senior High 2203 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/220
Daniel Nemeth Daniel Nemeth daniel.nemeth@gcasdk12.org Social Studies Senior High 2211 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/332
Lisa Rabold Lisa Rabold lisa.rabold@gcasdk12.org Aide Senior High
Dennis Ranker Dennis Ranker dennis.ranker@gcasdk12.org Social Studies Senior High 2200 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/210
Tina Reid Tina Reid tina.reid@gcasdk12.org Principal's Secretary Senior High 2101
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Richard Samsa Richard Samsa richard.samsa@gcasdk12.org Science Senior High 2182 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/211
Beth Sciullo Beth Sciullo beth.sciullo@gcasdk12.org Wellness Senior High 2162 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/221
Karyn Senita Karyn Senita karyn.senita@gcasdk12.org French/FACS Senior High 2163/2181 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/333
Brendan Smith Brendan Smith brendan.smith@gcasdk12.org Assistant Principal Senior High 2106
Kelley Smith Kelley Smith kelley.smith@gcasdk12.org Aide Senior High
Janine Stuart Janine Stuart janine.stuart@gcasdk12.org Math Senior High 2411 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/229
Jessica Taylor Jessica Taylor jessica.taylor@gcasdk12.org Spanish Senior High 2157
Doug Tucker Doug Tucker doug.tucker@gcasdk12.org English Senior High 2204
Jennifer Welsh Jennifer Welsh jennifer.welsh@gcasdk12.org Social Studies Senior High 2206 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/213
Karey Westwood Karey Westwood karey.westwood@gcasdk12.org Aide Senior High
Steve Wilson Steve Wilson steve.wilson@gcasdk12.org Math Senior High 2408 https://www.grovecity.k12.pa.us/domain/349
Casey Young Casey Young casey.young@gcasdk12.org Athletic Director Senior High 2131
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